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Company Name: John Neri Construction Co., Inc.
Contact Person: Nicholas Neri
Address: 770 W. Factory Rd.
City: Addison
State: IL
Zip Code: 60101
Phone: 630 629-8384
Email Address: nneri@johnnericonstruction.com
Fax: 630 629-7001
Company Name: Martam Construction, Inc.
Contact Person: Robert Kutrovatz
Address: 1200 Gasket Dr.
City: Elgin
State: IL
Zip Code: 60120
Phone: 847-608-6800
Email Address: robert@martam.com
Fax: 847-608-6804
Company Name: K-Five Construction Corp.
Contact Person: Joe Bodzioch
Address: 13769 Main Street
City: Lemont
State: IL
Zip Code: 60439
Phone: 6302575600
Email Address: joeb@k-five.net
Fax:
Company Name: MQ CONSTRUCTION
Contact Person: Brent Taylor
Address: 4323 N. Central Ave.
City: Chicago
State: IL
Zip Code: 60634
Phone: 7735454749
Email Address: brentmq@gmail.com
Fax:
Company Name: Municipal Elevator Services Inc.
Contact Person: Gerard Rangel
Address: 5420 W Sunnyside Ave
City: Chicago
State: Illinois
Zip Code: 60630
Phone: 7737778355
Email Address: municipalelevator2000@yahoo.com
Fax: 7737778355
Company Name: Arrow Road Construction Company
Contact Person: Nick Eichenold
Address: P.O. Box 334
City: Mt. Prospect
State: Illinois
Zip Code: 60056
Phone: 8474727260
Email Address: nicke@arrowroad.com
Fax: 8474727260
Company Name: bolder contractors
Contact Person: bob gwiasda
Address: 316 Cary Pt Drive
City: Cary
State: IL
Zip Code: 60013
Phone: 847-236-0785
Email Address: bobgwiasda@aol.com
Fax: 847-236-0786
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CITY OF DES PLAINES - RECORD OF BID DOCUMENTS

PROJECT NAME:  2016 CIP STREET & UTILITY IMPROVEMENTS - CONTRACT B

BID OPENING:  APRIL 20, 2016 - 10:00 AM - CITY CLERK'S OFFICE MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING: APRIL 13, 2016- 10:30 AM Room 101

AMOUNT REQ'D PER SET:  $50 PAPER, CD-$5 (Non-Refundable) PROJECT MANAGER:  JON DUDDLES, P.E., CFM
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Company Name: Visu-Sewer of Illinois
Contact Person: Renee Orange
Address: 9014 S Thomas Ave
City: Bridgeview
State: IL
Zip Code: 60455
Phone: 708-237-0340
Email Address: reneeo@visu-sewer.com
Fax: 708-237-0360
Company Name: Lorusso Cement Contractors, Inc.
Contact Person: Norf Lorusso
Address: 1090 Carolina Dr.
City: West Chicago
State: IL
Zip Code: 60185
Phone: 630-231-9009
Email Address: estimating@lorussocompanies.com
Fax: 630-231-9083
Company Name: Norvilla, LLC
Contact Person: Tony Villasenor
Address: 2701 S. 13th Avenue
City: Broadview
State: Illinois
Zip Code: 60155-4715
Phone: 7082238151
Email Address: tvillasenor@norvillaconstruction.com
Fax: 7082234384
Company Name: J A JOHNSON
Contact Person: ED RUFF
Address: 1025 ADDISON COURT
City: ARLINGTON HEIGHTS
State: IL
Zip Code: 60005
Phone: 847-439-2025
Email Address: ERUFF@JOHNSONPAVING.COM
Fax:
Company Name: Gerardi Sewer & Water Co.
Contact Person: James Gerardi
Address: 4520 N. Osage
City: Norridge
State: Illinois
Zip Code: 60706
Phone: 708-453-4715
Email Address: gerardisewer-water@sbcglobal.net
Fax: 708-453-6812
Company Name: Glenbrook Excavating
Contact Person: Todd Barnett
Address: 1350 N Old Rand Rd
City: Wauconda
State: IL
Zip Code: 60084
Phone: 847-724-9477
Email Address: toddb@glenbrookexcavating.com
Fax: 847-459-9476
Company Name: ramancini
Contact Person: mike toniolo
Address: 481 scotland rd
City: lakemoor
State: il
Zip Code: 60051
Phone: 815-344-0600
Email Address: miket@ramancini.com
Fax: 815-344-0601
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Company Name: Cerniglia Co
Contact Person: Ralph Cimino
Address: 3421 Lake Street
City: Melrose Park
State: Illinois
Zip Code: 60160
Phone: 7083438586
Email Address: ralph@cernigliaco.com
Fax: 7083438586
Company Name: Orange Crush
Contact Person: Dan Ahern
Address: 321 S Center Street
City: Hillside
State: IL
Zip Code: 60162
Phone: 708-544-9440
Email Address: dahern@orangecrushllc.com
Fax:
Company Name: Millennium
Contact Person: Becky Talarico
Address: 9610 194th Street
City: Mokena
State: IL
Zip Code: 60448
Phone: 7082503423
Email Address: becky@mtpllc.us
Fax:
Company Name: Data Bid
Contact Person: Jaret Miller
Address: 411 S State St Suite 300
City: Newtown
State: PA
Zip Code: 18940
Phone: 8889293282
Email Address: jaret@databid.com
Fax: 8889299293
Company Name: Deltek
Contact Person: Fort Agustin
Address: 2291 Wood Oak Drive
City: Herndon
State: VA
Zip Code: 20171
Phone: 8004562009
Email Address: FortAgustin@deltek.com
Fax: 8004562009
Company Name: MAURO SEWER CON
Contact Person: Carmi Lullo
Address: 1251 Redeker Rd
City: Des Plaines
State: Illinois
Zip Code: 60016
Phone: 847-803-2034
Email Address: mauro@sewer-water.com
Fax: 8478032034
Company Name: iSqFt
Contact Person: Adam Sanders
Address: 3825 Edwards Road, Suite 800
City: Cincinnati
State: Ohio
Zip Code: 45209
Phone: 800-364-2059
Email Address: illinois@isqft.com
Fax: 877-477-1564
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Company Name: CMD
Contact Person: Tiffany Moehrke
Address: 30 Technology Pkwy
City: Norcross
State: Georgia
Zip Code: 30093
Phone: 7707777777
Email Address: tiffany.moehrke@cmdgroup.com
Fax: 7707777777
Company Name: Abitua Sewer, Water & Plumbing, Inc.
Contact Person: Russ Schiller
Address: 887 Church Road
City: Elgin
State: IL
Zip Code: 60123
Phone: 847-741-7777
Email Address: russ@abituaplumbing.com
Fax:
Company Name: Michels Corporation
Contact Person: David Phelps
Address: 817 W Main Street
City: Brownsville
State: WI
Zip Code: 53006
Phone: 920-924-4300
Email Address: dphelps@michels.us
Fax: 920-924-4323
Company Name: North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC
Contact Person: Lyra De Asis
Address: PO Box 40445
City: Grand Junction
State: CO
Zip Code: 81504
Phone: 3024501925
Email Address: lyra@napc.me
Fax: 3024501925
Company Name: DIGIOIA BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO.
Contact Person: MICHAEL DIGIOIA
Address: 27 W. 010 ST. CHARLES ROAD
City: CAROL STREAM
State: IL.
Zip Code: 60188
Phone: 630-293-0505
Email Address: MICHAELDIGIOIA@COMCAST.NET
Fax: 630-293-1024
Company Name: John Burns Construction
Contact Person: Eileen Esposito
Address: 17601 Southwest highway
City: Orland Park
State: IL
Zip Code: 60467
Phone: 708-326-3545
Email Address: eesposito@jbcco.com
Fax: 708-326-3399
Company Name: ACQUA CORP
Contact Person: Rosemarie Rendina
Address: 40 E. Chicago Avenue, Ste. 138
City: Chicago
State: Illinois
Zip Code: 60611
Phone: 3126431996
Email Address: ROSEMARIE@ACQUACORP.COM
Fax: 3126431996
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Company Name: R.A. Mancini
Contact Person: Michael Toniolo
Address: 481 Scotland Rd
City: Lakemoor
State: IL
Zip Code: 60051
Phone: 815-344-0600
Email Address: miket@ramancini.com
Fax:
Company Name: DiNatale Construction, Inc.
Contact Person: Mike DiNatale
Address: 1441 Bernard Dr
City: Addison
State: IL
Zip Code: 60101
Phone: 630-629-4429
Email Address: miket@ramancini.com
Fax:
Company Name: Chicagoland Paving Contractors, Inc.
Contact Person: Julie Heiderman
Address: 225 Telser Road
City: Lake Zurich
State: IL
Zip Code: 60047
Phone: 847-550-9681
Email Address: chicagoland1@sbcglobal.net
Fax: 847-550-9681
Company Name: Bolder Contractors, Inc.
Contact Person: Doug Abbey
Address: 316 Cary Point Drive
City: Cary
State: IL
Zip Code: 60013
Phone: 847-236-0785
Email Address: doug_abbey@yahoo.com
Fax: 847-236-0786
Company Name: Arborworks LLC
Contact Person: Hannah Smith
Address: 1202 N 75th St
City: Downers Grove
State: IL
Zip Code: 60516
Phone: 630-352-3215
Email Address: hannah@arborworks.biz
Fax: 
Company Name: Chicagoland Paving Contractors, Inc.
Contact Person: Julie Heiderman
Address: 225 Telser Road
City: Lake Zurich
State: IL
Zip Code: 60047
Phone: 847-550-9681
Email Address: chicagoland1@sbcglobal.net
Fax: 847-550-9681
Company Name: AES Services, Inc.
Contact Person: Dean Bauer
Address: 245 W. Roosevelt Road, Suite 87
City: West Chicago
State: IL
Zip Code: 60185
Phone: 773-458-0333
Email Address: dbauer@aesser.com
Fax: 
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Company Name: D2K Traffic & Equipment
Contact Person: Mark Long
Address: 1251 Frontenac Rd Suite 100
City: Naperville
State: IL
Zip Code: 60563
Phone: 630-488-9700
Email Address: marklong@d2ktraffic.com
Fax: 630-416-9710
Company Name: Ziebell Water Service Products
Contact Person: Jack Power
Address: 2001 Pratt Blvd
City: Elk Grove Village
State: IL
Zip Code: 60007
Phone: 847-364-0670
Email Address: jpower@ziebellproducts.com
Fax: 847-364-4789
Company Name: Alliance Contractors, Inc.
Contact Person: Scott Marquart
Address: 1166 Lake Avenue
City: Woodstock
State: IL
Zip Code: 60098
Phone: 815-338-5900
Email Address: dklein@alliancecontractors.com
Fax: 815-338-9109
Company Name: Christopher B. Burke Engineering, Ltd.
Contact Person: Sherry Sporina
Address: 9575 W. Higgins Road, Suite 600
City: Rosemont
State: IL
Zip Code: 60018
Phone: 847-823-0500
Email Address: ssporina@cbbel.com
Fax: 
Company Name: TufTile
Contact Person: Keith O'Grady
Address: 1200 Flex Court
City: Lake Zurich
State: IL
Zip Code: 60047
Phone: 847-550-1011
Email Address: keith@tuf-tite.com
Fax:
Company Name: Trine
Contact Person: 
Address: 1S420 Shaffner Rd
City: Wheaton
State: IL
Zip Code: 60189
Phone: 630-668-4626
Email Address: info@trineconstruction.com
Fax: 630-668-4828
Company Name: A Lamp Concrete
Contact Person: Jon Poff
Address: 800 West Irving Park Road
City: Schaumburg
State: IL
Zip Code: 60193
Phone: 847-691-6000
Email Address: jpoff@alampconcrete.com
Fax: 
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Company Name: Pipevision Products, Inc.
Contact Person: Jeremy Recklein
Address: 322 Raccuglia Drive
City: LaSalle
State: IL
Zip Code: 61301
Phone: 815-220-1919
Email Address: Jeremy@pipevisioninc.com
Fax: 815-220-1918
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